1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

WValentine’s HoT ap Doubles Fournament

Gal

Dawn Cerasani
Wendy Scarsella
Erica Kavanaugh
Patricia Kubasak

Victoria Goncalves

Debbie Sembler
Michelle Ciprello
Lisa Samways
Lizabeth Philpott
Lizabeth Philpott
Diana Ragusa
Meg Bell

Linda Gaudio
Karen Bertuzzi

2007 Rgb’s Country Lanes

Official Final Standings

Score

864
874
900
834
871
893
887
883
838
853
849
805
900
792

)

&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&

Guy

Joe Lamparielio
Phil Romano
Tommy DiNardo
Jeff Kubasak
Matt Pero

Paul Miiford
Dennis Scire
Ken Soto

Ryan Friend
Ray Laursen Jr
Ricky Comitini
Ken Soto

Lou Gaudio Sr
Bill Slattery

Final Standings
Cashing Ratio 1:10
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865
843
816
874
827
785
786
783
821
801
794
829
731
838

Team Total

1729
1717
1716
1708
1698
1678
1673
1666
1659
1654
1643
1634
1631
1630

$

Prize
1,200.00
750.00
470.00
350.00
300.00
270.00
230.00
200.00
180.00
160.00
140.00
120.00
100.00
80.00

4,550.00



